
www.element14.com
www.farnell.com
www.newark.com

Page <1> V1.005/07/12

Fiber Optic Jumper Cable 
Duplex, ST to ST

Notes
•  Meets Bellcore GR-326 Standard
•  Insertion loss: 0.3dB Max.
•  Must have “Plus Corning Fiber” Printed on Cable
•  Bend Radius 10x’s Outer Dia Resting 4-5x’s Pulling

Item Qty Description

1 A/R Cable, Optical Fiber, Multi-Mode, Duplex, 62.5 / 
125μm, OD3mm, Zipcord, Tight, Orange PVC Jacket

2 2 Connector Accessory, Optical Fiber, ST, Multi-Mode, 
Ceramic Ferrule, Boot, Red, Polyvinyl Chloride

3 2 Connector Accessory, Optical Fiber, ST, Multi-Mode, 
Ceramic Ferrule, Boot, Black, Polyvinyl Chloride

4 A/R Heat Shrink Tubing, Black
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Description Length (Meters) Part Number

Multi Mode Fiber Optic Jumper Cable, 
Duplex, ST to ST

1 SPC19973
2 SPC19981
3 SPC19989
5 SPC19996
7 SPC20003
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